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Box 1

Folder #

1 Academic Council, List of Members
2 Academic Council- By Laws
3 Academic Council- By Laws
4 Academic Council- By Laws
5 Academic Council- By Laws
6 Academic Council- By Laws
7 Academic Council- Minutes
8 Academic Council

9 Academic Council- Minutes
10 Academic Council- Minutes
11 Academic Council- Minutes
12 Academic Council- Minutes
13 Academic Council- Minutes
14 Academic Council- Minutes
15 Academic Council- Agenda
16 Academic Council- Minutes
17 Academic Council- Agenda
18 Academic Council- Minutes 2+3
19 Academic Council- Agenda
20 Academic Council- Minutes

21 Academic Council- Agenda

22 Academic Council- Agenda

23 Academic Council- Agenda

24 Academic Council- Agenda

25 Academic Council- Minutes

26 Academic Council- Agenda

27 Academic Council- Agenda

28 Academic Council- Agenda

29 Academic Council- Agenda + Minutes
30 Academic Council- Minutes- Agenda
31 Academic Council- Mtg. Agenda

32 Academic Council

33 Academic Council- Agenda

34 Academic Council- Agenda

35 Academic Council- Minutes

36 Academic Council- Agenda

37 Academic Council- Agenda

38 Academic Council- Agenda

Oct.1980
Sept. 20. 1977
Sept. 20. 1979
Oct. 3. 1979
Oct. 22. 1980
Spring ‘85
Sept. 28. 1978
1979

Oct. 3. 1979
Oct. 17. 1980
1980

1981

Fall 1981

Mar. 4. 1982
Oct. 26. 1982
Nov. 2. 1982
Nov. 30. 1982
Nov. 2+30. 1982
Apr. 15. 1983
Apr. 15. 1983
Nov. 11. 1983
Mar. 8. 1984
Apr. 6. 1984
Nov. 2. 1984
Nov. 29. 1984
11-29-1984
Apr. 26. 1985
Oct. 25. 1985
Dec. 13. 1985
May. 9. 1986
Nov. 21. 1986
Mar. 13. 1987
Oct. 30. 1987
Dec. 4. 1987
Dec. 4. 1987
Apr. 8. 1988
Apr. 19.1988
Jun. 13. 1988
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42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53

54

55

56
57
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Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Agenda

Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council- Ashworth Presentation...to the
Committee on Higher Education Financing
Senate Concurrent Resolution 101

Academic Council- Ashworth Presentation...to the
Committee on Higher Education Finance Pursuant to SCR101
Academic Council- Ashworth Presentation...to the
Committee on Higher Education Financing
Senate Concurrent Resolution 101

Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council- Curriculum in Marine Biology
Academic Council- Curriculum in Marine Fisheries
Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council- Correspondence

Academic Council (Appointed by Dr. McCloy)
Academic Council

Academic Advisory Council

Academic Advisory Council

Oct. 28. 1988
Dec. 4. 1987
Feb. 15. 1989
Mar. 3. 1989
Apr. 21. 1989
May. 5. 1989
Mar. 20. 1990
May. 10. 1990
Nov. 30. 1990
Dec. 7. 1990
Dec. 14. 1990
Dec. 21. 1990
Jan.7.1991
1978-1979

Oct. 31. 1979

Oct. 31. 1979

Oct. 31. 1979

1979-1980
Oct. 1980

Oct. 1980

1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985

1991-1992
1992
1993



